
Interclub - Gruitroderbos
Oudsbergen 6.10.2024

Omega

Hans TALLOEN
Omega
Percurso : HE
Distancia : 15430m

--/12 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Rune DE CLERCQ 1:34:40
2. Thibaut ROBINSON 1:53:12
3. Niel DEIJGERS 1:56:21

1. 116 00:11:13 1418m 7'55"/km
2. 118 00:10:07 00:21:20 842m 12'01"/km
3. 119 00:02:58 00:24:18 217m 13'40"/km
4. 120 00:01:54 00:26:12 161m 11'48"/km
5. 121 00:03:23 00:29:35 308m 10'59"/km
6. 122 00:06:48 00:36:23 855m 7'57"/km
7. 123 00:02:46 00:39:09 266m 10'24"/km
8. 141 00:01:54 00:41:03 197m 9'39"/km
9. 125 00:02:06 00:43:09 254m 8'16"/km

10. 158 00:04:25 00:47:34
11. 126 00:03:42 00:51:16
12. 129 00:01:28 00:52:44 181m 8'06"/km
13. 130 00:03:26 00:56:10 283m 12'08"/km
14. 133 00:02:12 00:58:22 295m 7'27"/km
15. 132 00:02:36 01:00:58 144m 18'03"/km
16. 134 00:03:25 01:04:23 354m 9'39"/km
17. 135 00:02:34 01:06:57 231m 11'07"/km
18. 132 00:05:08 01:12:05 268m 19'09"/km
19. 138 00:07:20 01:19:25
20. 115 00:03:24 01:22:49 397m 8'34"/km
21. 114 00:01:44 01:24:33 218m 7'57"/km
22. 131 00:06:08 01:30:41 859m 7'08"/km
23. 176 00:03:16 01:33:57 368m 8'53"/km
24. 162 00:02:23 01:36:20 385m 6'11"/km
25. 156 00:09:52 01:46:12 1556m 6'20"/km
26. 154 00:01:01 01:47:13 134m 7'35"/km
27. 150 00:06:29 01:53:42
28. 999 00:00:55 01:54:37 207m 4'26"/km
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